/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MISSISSIPPI SICH NOAH D MAY 45 |E3 DIANNE J JORDAN 114 |A2  WILLPRIMOS 78
JRCH  JAKE D MATHEWS 48 |SICH ABRAM E ROWELL 162 |A3  BOB CROSBY 73
VTCH MIKE BARTON 49 |SIRU NOAH D MAY 154 |B1  WILLIAM RENO - lII 92
PROVIDENCE HILL FARM SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 46 |SI3  HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 154 |B2 PAYTON L LOCKEY 83
JACKSON, Ms SSCH  ALBERT N FLEMING 41 [JRCH CALEBPIKE 177 |B3 HOUSTON R RHODES 79
5/14/2023 JRRU  GABE B NUTT 175 |c1 DANNY CASH 80
MS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE | spORTING - 20 GAUGE A 10: MS STATE JR3  CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 171 |C2  ROSS BELL 76
cup CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP VTCH  RICKY BLAKE 172 | €3 JUSTIN R RHODES 72
52 Attended VTRU DAVID CRAVEN 169 |D1  DREW CASH 80
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MS STATE M1  RONNIE F LACK 42 |VT3  MIKE BARTON 167 |D2  STEVE RICHARDSON 59
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP AA1  STEVE D GRANTHAM 44 | SVCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 173 | D3 JOHNJ GRIFFITH 54
207 Attended Al JOHN A LINDIGRIN 44 | SVRU DON SHUMAKER 167 |E1 JEFF COX 49
M1 JONATHAN H STILL 93 B1 JAMES L CLARK 45 [SV3  JOHN A LINDIGRIN 163 |JRCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 92
M2 JOHN TERRY 93 |a PAUL L DUFF 39 [LYCH ADDISON BROWN 165 |VTCH RICKY BLAKE 91
M3 LANDEN G PRESTAGE 92 |Dp1  ANDREW BUSH 40 |LYRU LANA JONES 154 | SVCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 86
AA1l  CAILE BRADHAM 91 E1 JEFF ALFORD 42 LY3  ALLEGRA R KNIPPERS 138 |LYCH JUNE LACK 46
AA2  THOMAS DRAUGHN 89 [s)cH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 40 | SSCH CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 173 | SSCH W H BANKSTON 78
AA3  BRAD B WILLIAMSON 89 [VTCH JEFF ALFORD 42 | SSRU W H BANKSTON 165
Al HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 87 | SVCH JAMES L CLARK 45 | SS3  ALBERT N FLEMING 157 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: MS
A2 JAXONISMITH 87 | LYCH JUNE LACK 25 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP
A3 JAMES L CLARK 85  |SSCH W H BANKSTON 41 | FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: MS STATE 224 Attended
B1 JACKSON C WAGES 85 CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP M1  LANDEN G PRESTAGE 97
B2 SCOTT MCDONALD 83 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 11: MS STATE 76 Attended M2 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 96
B3 JEFFREY T ALFORD 81 | CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP M1  RONNIE F LACK 91 | M3  BRIAN FLEMING 94
a DANNY CASH 81 | 64 Attended M2 JONATHAN H STILL 89 |AA1  CAILE BRADHAM 9%
C2 BILL MAY 81 M1 W HBANKSTON 47 M3 WALTER MORRISON 84 | AA2  BRIAN S ISONHOOD 93
c3 BAYLOR W TRAVIS 79 | AA1  JOHN WADE 41 | AAl  CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 81 [AA3  MIKE BARTON 91
D1 HENRY GIBBES 8 | Al RICHARD A PRICE 47 | AA2  GEORGE W HAMMACK 79 |Al  HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 92
D2 DREW CASH 75 B1 RICHARD K MILLER 43 | AA3  STEPHEN L SURBER 78 | A2 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 90
D3 CHRISWRIGHT 74 |c1  BRIAN S ISONHOOD 46 |A1  JAXONISMITH 87 |A3  WILLPRIMOS 89
E1 PHILLIP RUSH 54 |D1  PAYTON L LOCKEY 40 | A2 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 81 |[B1 CALEB PIKE 90
E2 JEFF COX 48 1f SCOTT SWANSON 43 |A3  JAMES L CLARK 79 B2  JEREMY M YOUNT 87
SICH  HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 87 [JRCH JAKE D MATHEWS 42 |B1  SCOTT MCDONALD 78 |[B3  PAYTON L LOCKEY 87
JRCH  LANDEN G PRESTAGE 92 [VTCH RICHARD A PRICE 47 |B2 MALCOLM C SMITH 69 |c1  BILLMAY 88
VTCH  RICKY PEEBLES 91 [svCH RONNIE F LACK 46 |B3  JEFF ALFORD 65 |C2 NOAH D MAY 87
SVCH  JOHN A LINDIGRIN 88 [1YCH JUNELACK 32 [c1 ROSSBELL 69 |C3  MICHAEL CAMERON 83
LYCH  KRISTY CRAWFORD 74 | SSCH W H BANKSTON 47 |c2 MICHAEL CAMERON 66 |D1  CHRIS WRIGHT 85
SSCH  ALBERT N FLEMING 85 D1  JUNELACK 43 D2 HENRY GIBBES 84
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 12: MS STATE D3 BT STEADMAN 78
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: MS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 4: MS STATE El  LENNOX C DAVIDSON 71
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 24 Attended CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP E2  PHILLIP RUSH 66
39 Attended CH RICKY BLAKE 42 14 Attended E3 JEFF COX 64
CH  STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 98 |M1  RONNIE F LACK 39 [VTCH RICKY BLAKE 37 |SICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 92
M1 STEVE D GRANTHAM 91 [c1  BTSTEADMAN 37 | SVCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 37 |JRCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 97
M2 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 80 E1 SCOTT SWANSON 25 VTCH MIKE BARTON 91
AA1l  DAVID CRAVEN 83 | VTCH RICKY BLAKE 42 | FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 5: MS STATE SVCH RONNIE F LACK 91
AA2  THOMAS DRAUGHN 83 [SvCH RONNIE F LACK 39 [ CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP LYCH ADDISON BROWN 86
AA3  JIMMIE L NEAL 81 | LYCH JUNE LACK 24 | 9 Attended SSCH W H BANKSTON 89
Al MICHAEL N WALTMAN 87 [SSCH W H BANKSTON 38 [CH  MIKE E MARSHALL 23
A2 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 75 VTCH MIKE E MARSHALL 23 SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 13: MS
Bl JAKE D MATHEWS 79 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MS STATE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP
B2 PAYTON A LOCKEY 77 | CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 7: MS STATE 21 Attended
c1 DANNY CASH 81 | 210 Attended CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP CH  STEVE D GRANTHAM 49
C2  DAVID R ROBERTSON 75 |M1  STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 186 | 44 Attended M1 W HBANKSTON 41
c3 BAYLOR W TRAVIS 72 | M2  BRIAN FLEMING 181 |CH  DILLON J BOYLES 47 |Al  JOHNALINDIGRIN 46
D1~ DREW CASH 76 | M3 DILLON J BOYLES 179 |AA1  JOHN WADE 42 A2 RICKY BLAKE 41
D2 CHRIS WRIGHT 73 | AA1  BRAD B WILLIAMSON 177 |Al W CRAIG BORNCAMP 35 [B1  ALAN HATTAWAY 45
D3 BILLY SIDDALL 65 | AA2  CAILE BRADHAM 176 |B1 CHRISTOPHER P MOSS 36 |[B2 RICHARD K MILLER 36
El JEFF COX 61 | AA3  CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 173 |C1  JAMES STEVENSON 28 |c1 FRANK LOVELL 42
SICH  HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 75 |Al  JAXONISMITH 165 |[D1  STEVE ZACHOW 19 |C2  PAULLDUFF 35
JRCH  JAKE D MATHEWS 79 |A2  WILLPRIMOS 158 |VTCH MIKE BARTON 38 |E1 JEFF COX 37
VTCH DAVID CRAVEN 83 a3 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 154 |SVCH JOHN WADE 42 | VTCH ALAN HATTAWAY 45
SVCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 91 [B1  CALEBPIKE 177 SVCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 49
B2  JEREMY M YOUNT 175 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: MS STATE SSCH W H BANKSTON 41
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: MS STATE B3 PARKER A DAVIS 170 | CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP Cl  GABEBNUTT 175 |82 Attended SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 14: MS
79 Attended C2  CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 171 |M1  LANDEN G PRESTAGE 92 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP
AAl  MIKE BARTON 49 [c3  ABRAM E ROWELL 162 | M2  RICKY BLAKE 91 |21 Attended
Al ALAN HATTAWAY 46 [p1 HENRY GIBBES 167 [M3  STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 88 |CH KEITH BROWN 43
Bl JAKE D MATHEWS 48  [p2  CHRISWRIGHT 158 | AA1  RICHARD A PRICE 88 |AA1l  RICKY PEEBLES 41
c1 NOAH D MAY 45 D3 DREW CASH 151 [AA2  BRAD B WILLIAMSON 85 | A1 RICKY BLAKE 42
D1 RILEY TURNER 4 g LENNOX C DAVIDSON 140 [AA3  JOHN WADE 80 |A2  JOHN A LINDIGRIN 42
El  LENNOX C DAVIDSON 34 |E2  PHILLIP RUSH 118 |Al1  MICHAEL N WALTMAN 79 |A3  ALBERT N FLEMING 41
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Bl BRYAN JONES 40

B2 RICHARD K MILLER 39
Cc1 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 43
c2 FRANK LOVELL 33
c3 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 30
D1 ALAN GARY 32
El CLINT F TOWNSEND 43
E2 WILLIAM THOMPSON 38
VTCH RICKY BLAKE 42
SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 42
SSCH  ALBERT N FLEMING 41

DESOTO RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB
COMO, MS

5/20/2023

THE COMO 100

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE COMO

100

54 Attended

CH GARY W HOLCOMB 83
M1 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 80
M2 SCOTT MITCHELL 77
M3 BRYAN JORDAN 73
AAl LANNY PROVIENCE 77
AA2 HUNTER TODD 74
AA3  GEORGE B KAWELL 74
Al JEREMY M YOUNT 81
A2 CHARLES H HUGHES 69
A3 JAMES L CLARK 68
B1 WILLIAM F HOLCOMB 78
B2 VAN HILT 74
B3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 71
Cc1 RILEY TURNER 76
Cc2 ED ELEAZER - JR 71
c3 CLINT F TOWNSEND 67
D1 ELYJAH P LAUGHTER 75
D2 LEE CAULDER 71
D3 COLE HUEY 70
El LENNOX C DAVIDSON 67
SICH LENNOX C DAVIDSON 67
SJRU  JACKSON C WAGES 66
SJ3 CADE T YOUNT 66
JRCH  RILEY TURNER 76
JRRU  ELYJAH P LAUGHTER 75
JR3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 71
VTCH JEFFREY H PAPASAN 80
VTRU WILLIAM F HOLCOMB 78
VT3  SCOTT MITCHELL 77
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 77
SVRU GEORGE B KAWELL 74
SV3  DON SHUMAKER 68
LYCH  KRISTY CRAWFORD 64
SSCH ED ELEAZER - JR 71
LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES 69
LGCRU JIMMY F GREEN 58
LGC3 SREVANS-JR 56

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE COMO 100

29 Attended

CH JEFFREY H PAPASAN 43
M1 STEVE BRYSON 42
M2 BRYAN JORDAN 41
M3 SCOTT MITCHELL 38
AAl DON SHUMAKER 39
AA2 MIKE BARTON 38
AA3  BENJAMIN BOREN 38
Al JODY WADE 37
A2 WALT MAKI 36
A3 JAMES L CLARK 34
B1 WILLIAM F HOLCOMB 39
B2 S REVANS - JR 38
B3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 36
c1 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 36
Cc2 ED ELEAZER - JR 34
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Cc3
D1
D2
D3
SICH
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
SSCH

CLINT F TOWNSEND
ZANE STRICKLIN
SAMUEL ALLISON
LEE CAULDER
SAMUEL ALLISON
CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
RILEY TURNER
JEFFREY H PAPASAN
STEVE BRYSON
BRYAN JORDAN
DON SHUMAKER
JAMES L CLARK
GEORGE B KAWELL
ED ELEAZER - JR

LGCCH SR EVANS - JR

34
26
25
24
25
36
30
43
42
41
39
34
32
34
38

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: THE

COMO 100

23 Attended

CH BRYAN JORDAN

M1 STEVE BRYSON

AAl SCOTT MCKEE

AA2  FRANKJ BERTA
AA3  GEORGE B KAWELL
Al WALT MAKI

A2 JAMES L CLARK

A3 W CRAIG BORNCAMP
Bl VAN HILT

B2 JACKSON C WAGES
B3 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR
C1 ED ELEAZER - JR

C2 KRISTY CRAWFORD
c3 CLINT F TOWNSEND
D1 MARK HALL

D2 LANDON GUTH

D3 ZANE STRICKLIN
SJICH  LANDON GUTH
SJRU  JACKSON C WAGES
SJ3 SAMUEL ALLISON
VTCH BRYAN JORDAN
VTRU VAN HILT

VT3 STEVE BRYSON
SVCH JAMES L CLARK
SVRU GEORGE B KAWELL
Sv3 W CRAIG BORNCAMP
LYCH KRISTY CRAWFORD
SSCH ED ELEAZER - JR

LGCCH SR EVANS - JR
LGCRU JIMMY F GREEN

43
39
37
37
36
38
36
35
42
37
32
38
38
37
42
37
37
37
37
30
43
42
39
36
36
35
38
38
32
30
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